
Challenge Yamaha 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha 37.141
Miglior T.

1 37.141 10:00:13.290

2 38.271 10:00:51.561

3 37.542 10:01:29.103

4 1:06.382 10:02:35.485

5 39.008 10:03:14.493

6 37.637 10:03:52.130

7 42.417 10:04:34.547

8 49.238 10:05:23.785

9 47.172 10:06:10.957

10 37.568 10:06:48.525

 Po. 2 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 00.383
Diff. Primo

1 39.700 10:00:19.431

2 38.740 10:00:58.171

3 42.245 10:01:40.416

4 37.524 10:02:17.940

5 40.990 10:02:58.930

6 44.883 10:03:43.813

7 39.711 10:04:23.524

8 38.097 10:05:01.621

9 39.654 10:05:41.275

10 38.230 10:06:19.505

11 1:04.269 10:07:23.774

 Po. 3 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 00.847
Diff. Primo

1 39.499 10:00:18.248

2 38.294 10:00:56.542

3 41.516 10:01:38.058

4 37.988 10:02:16.046

5 38.414 10:02:54.460

6 39.757 10:03:34.217

7 39.049 10:04:13.266

8 38.045 10:04:51.311

9 46.700 10:05:38.011

10 49.305 10:06:27.316

 Po. 4 - # 38 KOVACS A. - Yamaha + 01.695
Diff. Primo

1 40.344 10:00:22.943

2 39.381 10:01:02.324

3 40.897 10:01:43.221

4 39.595 10:02:22.816

5 39.220 10:03:02.036

6 39.652 10:03:41.688

7 40.227 10:04:21.915

8 38.836 10:05:00.751

9 45.218 10:05:45.969

10 38.890 10:06:24.859

 Po. 5 - # 2 CACCAGNI M. - Yamaha + 01.787
Diff. Primo

1 39.008 10:00:21.187

2 38.928 10:01:00.115

3 50.447 10:01:50.562

4 39.113 10:02:29.675

5 39.451 10:03:09.126

6 39.373 10:03:48.499

7 55.328 10:04:43.827

8 39.538 10:05:23.365

9 59.377 10:06:22.742

 Po. 6 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha + 02.512
Diff. Primo

1 41.136 10:00:25.568

2 39.967 10:01:05.535

3 40.574 10:01:46.109

4 41.044 10:02:27.153

5 40.090 10:03:07.243

6 39.956 10:03:47.199

7 45.140 10:04:32.339

8 39.653 10:05:11.992

9 40.388 10:05:52.380

10 43.971 10:06:36.351

 Po. 7 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 02.699
Diff. Primo

1 42.310 10:00:38.653

2 40.560 10:01:19.213

3 41.065 10:02:00.278

4 41.068 10:02:41.346

5 40.327 10:03:21.673

6 40.847 10:04:02.520

7 43.592 10:04:46.112

8 46.763 10:05:32.875

9 40.183 10:06:13.058

10 39.840 10:06:52.898

 Po. 8 - # 14 SALINA P. - Yamaha + 03.012
Diff. Primo

1 47.705 10:00:40.267

2 41.385 10:01:21.652

3 59.615 10:02:21.267

4 41.481 10:03:02.748

5 51.731 10:03:54.479

6 40.990 10:04:35.469

7 40.866 10:05:16.335

8 1:00.007 10:06:16.342

9 40.153 10:06:56.495

 Po. 9 - # 29 FORTINI S. - Yamaha + 03.047
Diff. Primo

1 41.648 10:00:29.419

2 40.837 10:01:10.256

3 41.716 10:01:51.972

4 40.285 10:02:32.257

5 47.697 10:03:19.954

6 40.772 10:04:00.726

7 43.551 10:04:44.277

8 1:05.674 10:05:49.951

9 40.188 10:06:30.139

Fastest lap: 37.141 
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Challenge Yamaha 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 336 RIZZI L. - Yamaha + 03.261
Diff. Primo

1 48.690 10:00:44.485

2 41.387 10:01:25.872

3 41.120 10:02:06.992

4 46.029 10:02:53.021

5 42.123 10:03:35.144

6 41.179 10:04:16.323

7 40.402 10:04:56.725

8 54.376 10:05:51.101

9 40.715 10:06:31.816

 Po. 11 - # 91 NARDI D. - Yamaha + 03.340
Diff. Primo

1 44.157 10:00:44.993

2 45.301 10:01:30.294

3 41.031 10:02:11.325

4 44.382 10:02:55.707

5 41.479 10:03:37.186

6 40.844 10:04:18.030

7 41.027 10:04:59.057

8 43.735 10:05:42.792

9 40.481 10:06:23.273

 Po. 12 - # 278 FEDERICI M. - Yamaha + 03.630
Diff. Primo

1 41.747 10:00:32.106

2 41.927 10:01:14.033

3 40.802 10:01:54.835

4 42.448 10:02:37.283

5 53.500 10:03:30.783

6 1:17.511 10:04:48.294

7 42.618 10:05:30.912

8 40.771 10:06:11.683

9 1:00.680 10:07:12.363

 Po. 13 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 03.664
Diff. Primo

1 46.753 10:00:59.707

2 1:25.848 10:02:25.555

3 40.805 10:03:06.360

4 45.774 10:03:52.134

5 2:17.850 10:06:09.984

6 1:01.408 10:07:11.392

 Po. 14 - # 723 CAMPANARDI A. - Yamaha + 03.999
Diff. Primo

1 42.947 10:00:42.174

2 42.913 10:01:25.087

3 50.167 10:02:15.254

4 41.667 10:02:56.921

5 1:31.466 10:04:28.387

6 49.898 10:05:18.285

7 41.140 10:05:59.425

8 48.937 10:06:48.362

 Po. 15 - # 66 DAVOLI A. - Yamaha + 04.506
Diff. Primo

1 44.030 10:00:41.213

2 41.826 10:01:23.039

3 42.251 10:02:05.290

4 42.527 10:02:47.817

5 56.767 10:03:44.584

6 42.213 10:04:26.797

7 47.250 10:05:14.047

8 41.835 10:05:55.882

9 41.647 10:06:37.529

 Po. 16 - # 21 ZANELLATO A. - Yamaha + 05.805
Diff. Primo

1 43.597 10:00:30.574

2 44.739 10:01:15.313

3 42.946 10:01:58.259

4 51.075 10:02:49.334

5 51.747 10:03:41.081

6 44.090 10:04:25.171

7 43.249 10:05:08.420

8 53.944 10:06:02.364

9 44.218 10:06:46.582

 Po. 17 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 06.442
Diff. Primo

1 45.672 10:00:48.390

2 45.183 10:01:33.573

3 44.082 10:02:17.655

4 43.583 10:03:01.238

5 44.402 10:03:45.640

6 51.255 10:04:36.895

7 44.727 10:05:21.622

8 44.527 10:06:06.149

9 44.416 10:06:50.565

 Po. 18 - # 193 GONNELLI S. - Yamaha + 08.221
Diff. Primo

1 47.228 10:00:54.431

2 49.878 10:01:44.309

3 46.263 10:02:30.572

4 45.725 10:03:16.297

5 47.355 10:04:03.652

6 46.372 10:04:50.024

7 45.362 10:05:35.386

8 52.483 10:06:27.869

Fastest lap: 37.141 
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